DONUTS

See display for today’s selection Single 4 Portion | 8 Portion Easy Vanilla
Gourmet Donuts 30 115 230
Fudge / Choc Topped Donuts 24 88 184 Chocolate
Glazed Dipped 22 80 160
Chocolate Dipped 29 80 160
Cinnamon Sugar Donuts 20 75 150 Chocolate Cookie
Cinnamon Snow Donuts 20 /5 150
Plain Donut ( No Topping) 19
. Salted Caramel
DONUT POPS 8 pops per serving
Nutella Pops 90
Caramel Pops 65
Cinnamon Sugar Pops 40 Coftee
BUBBLE WAFFLES with Softserve Strawberry
Classic Bubble Waffle 90
Banana Split Bubble Waffle 120
Nutella Bubble Waffle 90 Oreo Milkshake
Unicorn Bubble Waffle 110 Nutella
Plain Waffle 50 -
Bar One
DONUT SAN DWICH 60 Coconut
Soft serve and Belgian dip sandwiched between 2 donuts Hazelnut
Passion Fruit
Bubble Gum
TH E BELTER See individual item prices Banana
Donut of your choice placed around the soft serve of your choice Banana Split 120

Vanilla and chocolate softserve topped
on a delicious Banana loaded with
nuts drizzled with Nutella




SOFT SERVE

PLAIN JANES Cone
Half & Half 39

Mix of chocolate and strawberry soft serve

Plain Jane 35

Vanilla

Regular Black Choc/Pink
Strawberry Cone

Plain Jane
Chocolate or strawberry soft serve

Dairy Den Flake
Traditional flake '99 Dairy Den style

UNICORN SWIRLS

Vanilla soft serve with 1 swirl choice of flavour

Strawberry, Caramel, Blue Goo, Chocolate, 48
Mint, Coffee & Creme
56

Mix of 3 flavours

KIDS CUP

Vanilla 22
Chocolate, Strawber 24
Unicorn Swirl 40

KIDS CONE

anilla 20
Chocolate, Strawber 22

nicorn Swirl 38

OFT SERVE CUPS Regular
anilla 38

hocolate or Strawberry 40
alf & Half Cup 42

nicorn Swirl 48
Rainbow Swirl 49

49

4]

50
60

Medium

45
47

49
99
56

Large

90
95

95
98
99

SPECIALITY SOFT SERVE

White Belgian Dip

hocolate Biscuit

oneycomb Crunc

aramel Kitty

int Dragon

he Neo

Top Deck

anilla Nut Crunc

EXTRAS



DRINKS

Water sTiLL OR SPARKLING 500ml

Soft Drinks

COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Latte
Americano

Cappuccino

Hot Choc

Hot Choc Hazelnut
Masala Tea

Choc Tea

HOT/COLD FLOAT

Hot Chocolate Float

With Vanilla, Strawberry Or Chocolate Ice cream

The Den Float

Mocha Float
White Americano

12
20

40

65
50

60

60
/5

40
50

80

80
%0
55




