

75

120

DONUTS

See display for today's selection	Single	4 Portion	8 Portion
Gourmet Donuts	30	115	230
Fudge / Choc Topped Donuts	24	88	184
Glazed Dipped	22	80	160
Chocolate Dipped	22	80	160
Cinnamon Sugar Donuts	20	75	150
Cinnamon Snow Donuts	20	75	150
Plain Donut (No Topping)	19		

DONUT POPS 8 pops per serving

Nutella Pops	90
Caramel Pops	65
Cinnamon Sugar Pops	40

BUBBLE WAFFLES with Softserve

Classic Bubble Waffle	90
Banana Split Bubble Waffle	120
Nutella Bubble Waffle	90
Unicorn Bubble Waffle	110
Plain Waffle	50
DONUT SANDWICH	60

Soft serve and Belgian dip sandwiched between 2 donuts

THE BELTER

See individual item prices

Donut of your choice placed around the soft serve of your choice

Easy Vanilla

Vanilla soft serve milkshake

Chocolate

Chocolate soft serve milkshake served with chunks of Bar-one and Flake

Chocolate Cookie

Chocolate cookie flavoured milkshake with bits of cookie crumble

Salted Caramel

Salted Caramel flavoured milkshake infused with caramel syrup and carame pieces

Coffee

Vanilla soft serve blended with double espresso

Strawberry

Double thick strawberry milkshake served with real strawberry crush on top

Oreo Milkshake

Nutella

Bar One

Coconut

Hazelnut

Passion Fruit

Bubble Gum

Banana

Banana Split

Vanilla and chocolate softserve topped on a delicious Banana loaded with nuts drizzled with Nutella





SOFT SERVE

DI AINI IANIEC		Black Cho Strawberry	
PLAIN JANES Half & Half	39	49	
Mix of chocolate and strawberry soft serve			
Plain Jane Vanilla	35	41	
Plain Jane Chocolate or strawberry soft serve	38	45	
Dairy Den Flake Traditional flake '99 Dairy Den style	45	50	
UNICORN SWIRLS Vanilla soft serve with 1 swirl choice of flavour			
Strawberry, Caramel, Blue Goo, Chocolate,	48	50	
Mint, Coffee & Creme Mix of 3 flavours	56	60	
KIDS CUP	22		
Vanilla Classalada Strovela arras	24		
Chocolate, Strawberry Unicorn Swirl	40		
KIDS CONE			
Vanilla	20		
Chocolate, Strawberry	22		
Unicorn Swirl	38		
SOFT SERVE CUPS	Regular	Medium	Large
Vanilla	38	45	90
Chocolate or Strawberry	40	47	95
Half & Half Cup	42	49	95
Unicorn Swirl	48	55	98
Rainbow Swirl	49	56	99

SPECIALITY SOFT SERVE Served on a black/pink sugar cone

Served on a black/pink sugar cone	
Belgian Dip Vanilla soft serve dipped in authentic milk or dark Belgian chocolate dip	60
White Belgian Dip Vanilla soft serve dipped in authentic white milk chocolate	60
Chocolate Biscuit	60
Chocolate soft serve sprinkled with biscuit crumble served with a chocolate biscuit	
Honeycomb Crunch Vanilla soft serve sprinkled with honey crunch & drizzled with Belgian chocolate	60
Caramel Kitty Vanilla soft serve dipped in creamy crunchy caramel	60
Mint Dragon Vanilla soft serve sprinkled with peppermint crisp	60
The Neo Vanilla, stawberry and Chocolate soft serve	60
Top Deck Vanilla soft serve with chocolate swirl dipped in milk and white chocolate	60
Vanilla Nut Crunch Vanilla soft serve with peanut brittle and nut nibs	60
EXTRAS	
Belgian Dip	20
Caramel Dip	22
Flake	16
White Belgian	20
Nut Brittle	16
Toppings	16
Oreo, Fudge, Astros, Smarties, Peppermint Crisp Biscuit Crumb, Honeycomb	



DRINKS

Choc Tea

Water Still Or Sparkling 500ml	12
Soft Drinks	20

COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

Espresso	40
Latte	65
Americano	50
Cappuccino	60
Hot Choc	60
Hot Choc Hazelnut	75
Masala Tea	40

HOT/COLD FLOAT

Hot Chocolate Float	80
With Vanilla, Strawberry Or Chocolate Ice cream	
The Den Float	80
Mocha Float	90
White Americano	55



FLAVOURED LATTE

50

Caramel Latte	75
Hazelnut Latte	75
Vanilla Latte	75
Coffee And Creme Latte	80
Five Roses Tea	40
Ginger Tea	40
Vanilla Tea	45
Green Tea	45
Rooibos Tea	40